



**DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DIVISION OF BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
Unofficial Bid Results**

Project Name: Highmark Stadium Utility Separation Project

Bid Date: 08/29/2023

Project No.: 2023-880-02, Plumbing Construction

Bid Time, Local: 10:30 A.M.

| Bidder | Base Bid |
|-----------------|-----------------|
| Numarco Inc | 42,000. |
| J W Danforth | 59,000. |
| M.K.S. Plumbing | 15,000. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

